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His Excellency the Right Honourable  
David Johnston 
Governor General of Canada 
Rideau Hall 
1 Sussex Drive 
Ottawa ON K1A 0A1 
Email: info@gg.ca 

 
Minister of Canadian Heritage and Official Languages 
The Honourable James Moore 
Canadian Heritage 
15 Eddy Street 
Gatineau, Quebec  K1A 0M5 
Email: Moore.J@parl.gc.ca 
 
The Honourable Robert Douglas Nicholson 
Minister of Justice and Attorney General of Canada 
284 Wellington Street 
Ottawa, Ontario   K1A 0H8 
Email: Nicholson.R@parl.gc.ca 
 

Jim Sherratt, Archaeology Review Officer 
Culture Programs Unit 
Ministry of Tourism and Culture 
Email: jim.sherratt@ontario.ca  

Mr. Kent Kirkpatrick 
City Manager, 
110 Laurier Avenue West 
Ottawa, Ontario 
K1P 1J1  

Email: kent.kirkpatrick@ottawa.ca 
 
Councillor Marianne Wilkinson 
City Hall 
Kanata North - Ward 4 
110 Laurier Ave W, Ottawa ON 
K1P 1J1 
Marianne.Wilkinson@ottawa.ca 
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Mr. Angus Toulouse 
AFN Regional Chief, Ontario 
90 Anemki Drive, Suite 101 
Fort William First Nation 
Thunder Bay, ON P7J 1A5 
Executive Assistant: Penny Jacko-Copenace 
E-mail:  Penny@coo.org 

Mr. Ghislain Picard 
AFN Regional Chief, Québec/Labrador 
250, Place Chef Michel Laveau 
Suite 201, Village des Hurons-Wendat 
Wendake, QC  G0A 4V0 
Executive Assistant : Mélanie Vincent 
E-mail: MelanieVincent21@yahoo.ca  
 
Michael Chan 
450 Alden Rd., Unit 5 
Markham ON L3R 5H4 
mchan.mpp.co@liberal.ola.org 

Michael Chan 
Ministry of Tourism and Culture 
9th Floor, Hearst Block 
900 Bay Street 
Toronto ON M7A 2E1 
mchan.mpp@liberal.ola.org 

Queen’s Park Office 
Norm Sterling, M.P.P. (Carleton-Mississippi Mills) 
Rm. 241, North Wing, Legislative Building 
Toronto, ON M7A 1A8 
norm.sterling@pc.ola.org 
 
Janet Stavinga 
Executive Director 
Algonquins of Ontario Consultation Office 
31 Riverside Drive, Suite 101 
Pembroke, ON K8A 8R6 
Email: jstavinga@nrtco.net 
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